2072115
1850999

2073581
9600933
8102685
2212246
2113136
2070793
9603735
2119940
4002790
0611236
9900503

1621034
8900692
1213704
8503726
2300946
2110975
2215781
3708815

2412799
9604848

2068334
2414731
9605444
1311577
1112091
2071603
2409837
2214887
2214885
1415493
4045022

2300946

2072115

1621034
9600933
2113136
2110975
9605444

VAY RANSOM A
BRAND W LLI AM M

NYE COLE A
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
MURRAY DARREL
HARWELL BRADY W
VANBEEK DANI EL P B
JOSEPH KAYLEE
BENLOCK M KE
HERSHBERGER MARCUS
ANDERS LLOYD E
BURRI S TI M

MCM LLAN TI MOTHY J

FI SH DAVID M
HOAELL CHRI S L
HEDRI CK LARAM E
PCDNAR ANDREW N
HENDERSHOT COOPER
LANNI NG TOM R
CATRI NMATTHEW C
GERSI TZ THOVAS C

Al KEY M CHAEL B
ADAMS ERIC A

RAVSEY KELLY L
AVATI LOUIS J
ASHCRAFT W LLI AM L
KELLY GEORGE CHARL
LUCARELLI TONY
LUKENS JI M W

Al KEY THERESA M
BAUMANN M KE
HARVEY JAMES L
KELLY RACHEL E

M LLER RONALD L

HENDERSHOT COOPER

MVAY RANSOM A

FI SH DAVID M
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
VANBEEK DANI EL P B
LANNI NG TOM R
ASHCRAFT W LLI AM L

2025 KAREN'S CUP
HIGH OVER ALL

714
689

704
694
679
678
677
676
675
663
657
653
648

707
705
697
691
690
675
667
649

699
625

685
670
640
634
605
604
598
588
585
583
535

690

714

707
694
677
675
640

AA JR SYCAMORE
AA WELLI NGTON
A FI NDLAY
A SUBV PEEBLES
A S. VT M NERAL VELLS
A DANVI LLE
A SUBV SCENERY HI LL
A LDY1 CARROLLTON
A WASHI NGTON
A FRESNO
A LANCASTER
A VET Pl CKERI NGTON
A WESTERVI LLE
B SUBV MONONGAHELA
B VET CLARKSVI LLE
B CHARDON
B M LAN
B S.JR CADI Z
B SUBV CAMBRI DGE
B Berlin Heights
B S. VT TONAWANDA
C THOVPSON
C SUBV MOUNT VERNON
D LDY1 WASHI NGTON
D NORTH HUNTI NGDON
D SUBV Mount Ver non
D PAULDI NG
D SUBV CHESTERLAND
D BRENTWOOD
D LDY2 GENEVA
D SPRI NGBORO
D GEORGETOMNN
D LDY2 PAULDI NG
D S. VT LANCASTER
SUB JUNIOR
B S.JR CADI Z
JUNIOR
AA JR SYCAMORE
JUNIOR GOLD
SUB VETERAN
B SUBV MONONGAHELA
A SUBV PEEBLES
A SUBV SCENERY HI LL
B SUBV CANMBRI DGE
D SUBV Mount Ver non
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9604848
1112091

8900692
0611236

8102685
3708815
4045022

2068334
2070793

2409837
1415493

ADAMS ERIC A
LUCARELLI TONY

HONELL CHRI S L
BURRI S TI M

MURRAY DARREL
GERSI TZ THOVAS C
M LLER RONALD L

RAMSEY KELLY L
JOSEPH KAYLEE

Al KEY THERESA M
KELLY RACHEL E

625 C SuBV MOUNT VERNON

605 D SUBV CHESTERLAND
VETERAN

705 B VET CLARKSVI LLE

653 A_ VET PI CKERI NGTON

SENIOR VETERAN

679 A S.VT M NERAL VELLS

649 B S. VT TONAVANDA

535 D S. VT LANCASTER
LADY 1

685 D LDY1 WASHI NGTON

676 A LDY1 CARROLLTON
LADY 2

598 D LDY2 GENEVA

583 D LDY2 PAULDI NG

22 2Q

2z

22



